NOTE: The vent and bypass pipes have been omitted for clarity.
Brac Systems 4034 Poirier Blvd., Ville St-Laurent Montreal, Quebec, Canada H4R 2A5
Tel:  514-856-2722, Fax: 514-856-2723
info@bracsystems.com - www.bracsystems.com
Greywater Recycling
The solution for water shortages
CGW SERIES PRE-INSTALLATION
     ROUGH-IN SPECIFICATIONS

9.36”
2" Inlet
2" Outlet
* The CGW model numbers 13200 and 19800 use 2 and 3 - 6600 litre main holding tanks that are connected together.
G
Model
Capacity Total Weight Space Requirements
(feet) Inlet
Pipe
Over-
Flow
Pipe
Pump
Inlet/
OutletLitres Gallons A B C D E F G kgs. lbs. Length Width Depth
CGW-3400 3400 898 121.5 53.25 77.25 41.5 42 70.75 38.5 250 550 20.25 8 6 4" 4" 2"
CGW-4200 4200 1108 148.8 52.4 76.4 41.5 42 70.75 38.5 323 710 21.25 8 6 4" 4" 2"
CGW-5000 5000 1320 125 68.12 92.13 56.25 42 70.75 52.3 341 750 23 8 7.25 4" 4" 2"
CGW-6600 6600 1742 155 67.75 91.75 56 42 70.75 53 361 795 26.25 8.2 7.25 4" 4" 2"
CGW-13200 13200 3484 155 67.75 91.75 56 42 70.75 53 724 1590 26.25 16.4 7.25 4" 4" 3"
CGW-19800 19800 5226 155 67.75 91.75 56 42 70.75 53 1084 2385 26.25 24.6 7.25 4" 4" 4"
Dimensions
(inches)